
REGDNO NAME BSCY1103 BSCY7105 BSMA1101 BSPY1102 BSPY7104 ESCE2103 ESCE7108 ESCE7111 ESCS2105 ESCS7110 ESEC2102 ESEC7107 ESEE2101 ESEE7106 ESME2104 ESME7109 ESME7112 HSHM3101 HSHM7102 MCGN9101 CGPA SGPA

1901105017 MAITREE MILAN JATI NA NA E E A NA NA NA A E E A NA NA A E E NA NA O 8.6 8.6

1901105095 DURGA PRASAD SAHOO B A O NA NA B O O NA NA NA NA A O NA NA NA E O O 8.7 8.7

1901105165 SWOYAM PRAVA ROUT E E E NA NA B O O NA NA NA NA A O NA NA NA O O O 9.1 9.1

1901105347 ABDUR RAHEMAN KHAN NA NA A B E NA NA NA B A O O NA NA C E A NA NA O 7.95 7.95

1901105348 ADARSH KUMAR PANIGRAHI NA NA O E O NA NA NA O E O O NA NA O E O NA NA O 9.75 9.75

1901105349 AFSHA PERWEEN NA NA A A A NA NA NA E A O A NA NA O O E NA NA O 8.75 8.75

1901105350 ANKIT KUMAR SETHI NA NA A B E NA NA NA A A E A NA NA A E A NA NA O 8.1 8.1

1901105351 ANKIT ROUT NA NA E A E NA NA NA E E O O NA NA E E A NA NA O 8.9 8.9

1901105352 ANSHITA PRIYADARSHINI NA NA A A A NA NA NA E E E O NA NA O E O NA NA O 8.85 8.85

1901105353 ARIJIT KUMAR SAHU NA NA B A O NA NA NA A E O O NA NA A E A NA NA O 8.45 8.45

1901105354 ARPITA SUBHADARSANI SATPATHY NA NA A A E NA NA NA E O E E NA NA E E E NA NA O 8.75 8.75

1901105355 ASHISH KUMAR SAHOO NA NA A A E NA NA NA E O O E NA NA O E E NA NA O 8.95 8.95

1901105356 CHITTA RANJAN PRADHAN NA NA C F E NA NA NA C E C A NA NA D E F NA NA O 5.6 5.6

1901105357 DEBASISH MISHRA NA NA B F A NA NA NA B E B E NA NA C A B NA NA O 6.5 6.5

1901105358 DIPTIMAN KAR NA NA C C A NA NA NA O E E O NA NA C E A NA NA O 7.8 7.8

1901105359 G.SIDDHARTH NA NA E O E NA NA NA A E O O NA NA A E O NA NA O 9.15 9.15

1901105360 JAGATJEEBAN SAHU NA NA B F B NA NA NA C A B E NA NA D E A NA NA O 6.25 6.25

1901105361 JAVED AKHTAR NA NA B C B NA NA NA A E E O NA NA E E A NA NA O 7.85 7.85

1901105362 K.JEEVAN NA NA A O E NA NA NA O O O O NA NA O E E NA NA O 9.45 9.45

1901105363 MAHADEV SWAIN NA NA E O O NA NA NA E A E O NA NA O E E NA NA O 9.35 9.35

1901105364 MEDHAMAYEE TRIPATHY NA NA B D A NA NA NA B A A O NA NA A O E NA NA O 7.55 7.55

1901105365 NIKITA NAYONIKA JENA NA NA O A E NA NA NA A E E O NA NA E E E NA NA O 8.9 8.9

1901105366 NITYA GOPAL KAR NA NA B C E NA NA NA A O O O NA NA E E E NA NA O 8.3 8.3

1901105367 P. UMASANKAR PATRA NA NA C D B NA NA NA B E B E NA NA D C F NA NA O 6 6

1901105368 PAYAL TANTY NA NA B B A NA NA NA E E E O NA NA E O E NA NA O 8.4 8.4

1901105369 PRADYUT PRIYADASHI SAHOO NA NA B A E NA NA NA A O E A NA NA A O B NA NA O 8.15 8.15

1901105370 PRATIKSHA NAYAK NA NA A B E NA NA NA A E E E NA NA A O E NA NA O 8.35 8.35

1901105371 SANDEEP KUMAR JENA NA NA B F E NA NA NA C E B A NA NA D E A NA NA O 6.45 6.45

1901105372 SATYAJIT MOHAPATRA NA NA A B E NA NA NA B E A A NA NA A E A NA NA O 7.9 7.9

1901105373 SATYAPRAKASH SAHOO NA NA C C E NA NA NA B O E O NA NA E E F NA NA O 7.2 7.2

1901105374 SMRUTI RANJAN PRADHAN NA NA E A E NA NA NA A E E E NA NA E E E NA NA O 8.7 8.7

1901105375 SMRUTI REKHA SHAHOO NA NA E B A NA NA NA E E E O NA NA A E E NA NA O 8.55 8.55

1901105376 SUBHAM DAKUA NA NA B F A NA NA NA C E B A NA NA C F A NA NA O 6.1 6.1

1901105377 SUBHAM NAYAK NA NA O E E NA NA NA E O O O NA NA O E E NA NA O 9.45 9.45

1901105378 SUBHAM PATI NA NA A C E NA NA NA B E O O NA NA A A E NA NA O 8.1 8.1

1901105379 SUPRIYA NANDA NA NA B E E NA NA NA O O O O NA NA O O O NA NA O 9.3 9.3

1901105380 SWATISHREE BHUKTA NA NA B B E NA NA NA E E E O NA NA B E E NA NA O 8.25 8.25

1901105381 TEJASWINI GOUDA NA NA A A E NA NA NA O E O O NA NA O O O NA NA O 9.25 9.25

1901105382 ANKIT KUMAR MAJHI NA NA E O O NA NA NA E O O O NA NA O O E NA NA O 9.6 9.6

1901105383 MILAN KUMAR SAHU NA NA E A E NA NA NA O O O O NA NA E O A NA NA O 9.15 9.15

1901105384 SMITASHREE MAHAPATRA NA NA E E E NA NA NA A O O O NA NA E E E NA NA O 9.05 9.05

1901105480 SUBHASHREE DAS O E A NA NA A E E NA NA NA NA A O NA NA NA A O O 8.75 8.75

1901105584 SWETA CHOWBEY NA NA E E E NA NA NA B E A E NA NA E E E NA NA O 8.6 8.6

1901105589 ANUPAM ALOK KAR NA NA A E O NA NA NA E E O E NA NA O E E NA NA O 9.15 9.15

GRADE Mathematics-I Physics Programming Language Using C Basic Electronics Engineering Basic Mechanical Engineering Physics Lab Basic Electronics Engineering Lab Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab Programming Language Using C Lab Workshop Practice Lab Induction Programme (21 Days) SGPAObtainedPoint

O 3 4 6 17 11 5 24 9 11 5 0 9 <= SGPA <= 10

E 8 5 12 14 10 23 8 26 22 18 0 8 <= SGPA <= 9

A 12 11 10 2 9 8 7 2 6 11 0 7 <= SGPA <= 8

B 12 7 7 5 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 6 <= SGPA <= 7

C 4 5 4 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 <= SGPA <= 6

D 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 <= SGPA <= 5

S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 <= SGPA <= 4

M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 <= SGPA <= 3

APPEARED 38 38 38 38 38 70 71 71 71 71 0 1 <= SGPA <= 2

FAIL 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 <= SGPA <= 1

PASS 38 33 38 38 38 70 71 70 71 68 0

PASSPER 100 86 100 100 100 100 100 98 100 95 0

ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING



REGDNO NAME BSCY1103 BSCY7105 BSMA1106 BSPY1102 BSPY7104 ESCE2103 ESCE7108 ESCE7111 ESCS2105 ESCS7110 ESEC2102 ESEC7107 ESEE2101 ESEE7106 ESME2104 ESME2113 ESME7109 ESME7112 HSHM3101 HSHM7102 MCGN9102A MCGN9102C MCGN9102C  CGPA SGPA

1901105017 MAITREE MILAN JATI O E E NA NA E E E NA NA NA NA O O NA O NA NA E O NA NA O 9.05 9.43

1901105095 DURGA PRASAD SAHOO NA NA E E E NA NA NA A O A E NA NA A E A O NA NA NA O NA 8.74 8.78

1901105165 SWOYAM PRAVA ROUT NA NA E E E NA NA NA E E A E NA NA O O A O NA NA NA O NA 9.14 9.17

1901105347 ABDUR RAHEMAN KHAN E E E NA NA O E E NA NA NA NA O O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 8.72 9.39

1901105348 ADARSH KUMAR PANIGRAHI E O O NA NA E O O NA NA NA NA A E NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.58 9.43

1901105349 AFSHA PERWEEN O O O NA NA O E E NA NA NA NA O O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.28 9.74

1901105350 ANKIT KUMAR SETHI A C E NA NA O E E NA NA NA NA E O NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 8.47 8.78

1901105351 ANKIT ROUT E A E NA NA O O O NA NA NA NA E O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.14 9.35

1901105352 ANSHITA PRIYADARSHINI A E E NA NA A O O NA NA NA NA E E NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 8.98 9.09

1901105353 ARIJIT KUMAR SAHU B C E NA NA O E E NA NA NA NA E O NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 8.56 8.65

1901105354 ARPITA SUBHADARSANI SATPATHY A C E NA NA E E E NA NA NA NA O E NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 8.81 8.87

1901105355 ASHISH KUMAR SAHOO E B E NA NA O O O NA NA NA NA O O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.16 9.35

1901105356 CHITTA RANJAN PRADHAN A C E NA NA E A A NA NA NA NA E O NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 7.19 8.57

1901105357 DEBASISH MISHRA A C E NA NA A A A NA NA NA NA A A NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 7.53 8.43

1901105358 DIPTIMAN KAR A C E NA NA E E E NA NA NA NA E E NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 8.33 8.78

1901105359 G.SIDDHARTH E A E NA NA O O O NA NA NA NA O E NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.28 9.39

1901105360 JAGATJEEBAN SAHU C C A NA NA C A A NA NA NA NA A E NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 7.07 7.78

1901105361 JAVED AKHTAR E A E NA NA E A A NA NA NA NA E E NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 8.44 8.96

1901105362 K.JEEVAN O O E NA NA O O O NA NA NA NA O E NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.58 9.7

1901105363 MAHADEV SWAIN O O E NA NA O O O NA NA NA NA O O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.56 9.74

1901105364 MEDHAMAYEE TRIPATHY A A E NA NA E E E NA NA NA NA O E NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 8.35 9.04

1901105365 NIKITA NAYONIKA JENA E A E NA NA E O O NA NA NA NA O O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.14 9.35

1901105366 NITYA GOPAL KAR E B A NA NA O E E NA NA NA NA O O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 8.72 9.09

1901105367 P. UMASANKAR PATRA E B A NA NA O A A NA NA NA NA E O NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 7.47 8.74

1901105368 PAYAL TANTY O O E NA NA O E E NA NA NA NA O E NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 8.95 9.43

1901105369 PRADYUT PRIYADASHI SAHOO E A E NA NA O E E NA NA NA NA E E NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 8.63 9.04

1901105370 PRATIKSHA NAYAK A C E NA NA A E E NA NA NA NA E O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 8.56 8.74

1901105371 SANDEEP KUMAR JENA E B E NA NA E A A NA NA NA NA O A NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 7.77 8.91

1901105372 SATYAJIT MOHAPATRA E B E NA NA A E E NA NA NA NA O E NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 8.49 9

1901105373 SATYAPRAKASH SAHOO O E A NA NA E E E NA NA NA NA E E NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 8.19 9.04

1901105374 SMRUTI RANJAN PRADHAN E B E NA NA E E E NA NA NA NA E E NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 8.79 8.87

1901105375 SMRUTI REKHA SHAHOO E A E NA NA E E E NA NA NA NA O O NA B NA NA O O NA O NA 8.77 8.96

1901105376 SUBHAM DAKUA B C E NA NA E A A NA NA NA NA E E NA B NA NA O O NA O NA 7.26 8.26

1901105377 SUBHAM NAYAK E E E NA NA A O O NA NA NA NA O O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.4 9.35

1901105378 SUBHAM PATI A C E NA NA A E E NA NA NA NA E E NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 8.35 8.57

1901105379 SUPRIYA NANDA E A E NA NA E O O NA NA NA NA O O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.33 9.35

1901105380 SWATISHREE BHUKTA E A O NA NA A E E NA NA NA NA E O NA A NA NA O O O NA NA 8.67 9.04

1901105381 TEJASWINI GOUDA O O E NA NA E O O NA NA NA NA O O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.47 9.65

1901105382 ANKIT KUMAR MAJHI O E O NA NA O O O NA NA NA NA O O NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 9.63 9.65

1901105383 MILAN KUMAR SAHU E A A NA NA O O O NA NA NA NA O E NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 9.14 9.13

1901105384 SMITASHREE MAHAPATRA E E E NA NA E O O NA NA NA NA O O NA E NA NA O O NA O NA 9.26 9.43

1901105480 SUBHASHREE DAS NA NA O E E NA NA NA E O E O NA NA A E E A NA NA NA O NA 8.91 9.04

1901105584 SWETA CHOWBEY O O O NA NA A O O NA NA NA NA E O NA A NA NA E O NA O NA 9 9.35

1901105589 ANUPAM ALOK KAR O O O NA NA O O O NA NA NA NA O O NA A NA NA O O NA O NA 9.47 9.74

GRADE Mathematics-II ENGINEERING MECHANICS CHEMISTRY BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BASIC OF CIVIL ENGINEERING COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH Chemistry Lab Basic Electrical Engg. Lab Basic Civil Engg. Lab Communicative English Lab. Engineering Graphics & Design Lab NCC Yoga SGPAObtainedPoint

O 5 0 8 21 16 39 7 20 15 39 15 0 0 9 <= SGPA <= 10

E 29 23 19 15 15 0 6 17 17 0 17 0 0 8 <= SGPA <= 9

A 5 14 9 3 7 0 10 2 7 0 7 0 0 7 <= SGPA <= 8

B 0 2 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 <= SGPA <= 7

C 0 0 1 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 <= SGPA <= 6

D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 <= SGPA <= 5

S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 <= SGPA <= 4

M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 <= SGPA <= 3

APPEARED 39 39 39 39 39 39 71 71 71 71 71 0 0 1 <= SGPA <= 2

FAIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 <= SGPA <= 1

PASS 39 39 39 39 39 39 71 71 71 71 71 0 0

PASSPER 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0

ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING



REGDNO NAME BSMA1208 ESEC2213 HSHM3204 MCHM9203 PCEC4201 PCEC4202 PCEC7201 PCEC7202 CGPA SGPA

1901105017 MAITREE MILAN JATI B O O O A B E O 8.92 8.63

1901105095 DURGA PRASAD SAHOO B O E O O O O O 8.94 9.37

1901105165 SWOYAM PRAVA ROUT B O E O O O O O 9.21 9.37

1901105347 ABDUR RAHEMAN KHAN A O A O O O O O 8.92 9.37

1901105348 ADARSH KUMAR PANIGRAHI E A O O E A E E 9.35 8.84

1901105349 AFSHA PERWEEN E E O O E E E E 9.24 9.16

1901105350 ANKIT KUMAR SETHI B O E O E O E A 8.6 8.89

1901105351 ANKIT ROUT A O O O O E O O 9.26 9.53

1901105352 ANSHITA PRIYADARSHINI A E E O B A O O 8.85 8.58

1901105353 ARIJIT KUMAR SAHU B E O O O C O E 8.58 8.63

1901105354 ARPITA SUBHADARSANI SATPATHY B O O O O E O O 8.98 9.37

1901105355 ASHISH KUMAR SAHOO A B O O F B E E 8.58 7.26

1901105356 CHITTA RANJAN PRADHAN C F E O F E A E 6.89 6.21

1901105357 DEBASISH MISHRA C E A O E A O A 7.74 8.21

1901105358 DIPTIMAN KAR B O A O E E E A 8.4 8.58

1901105359 G.SIDDHARTH E F O O F F A A 8.16 5.63

1901105360 JAGATJEEBAN SAHU F E A O A E O E 7.26 7.68

1901105361 JAVED AKHTAR B O E O E O O O 8.68 9.21

1901105362 K.JEEVAN B O O O A O O E 9.44 9.11

1901105363 MAHADEV SWAIN E A O O A A O O 9.35 8.89

1901105364 MEDHAMAYEE TRIPATHY B E A O O O E A 8.47 8.74

1901105365 NIKITA NAYONIKA JENA B O O O O E O E 9.18 9.26

1901105366 NITYA GOPAL KAR A O E O O O O O 8.97 9.53

1901105367 P. UMASANKAR PATRA B O A O A C O E 7.68 8.16

1901105368 PAYAL TANTY D E O O A E E E 8.77 8.37

1901105369 PRADYUT PRIYADASHI SAHOO C O O O E A E E 8.65 8.68

1901105370 PRATIKSHA NAYAK B E E O A E E E 8.55 8.53

1901105371 SANDEEP KUMAR JENA B A A O A B E A 7.77 7.79

1901105372 SATYAJIT MOHAPATRA B E E O E A E A 8.47 8.42

1901105373 SATYAPRAKASH SAHOO A A O O C E A A 8.18 8.16

1901105374 SMRUTI RANJAN PRADHAN O O O O O O E E 9.1 9.79

1901105375 SMRUTI REKHA SHAHOO A E E O E E E E 8.79 8.84

1901105376 SUBHAM DAKUA C E A O E A O E 7.58 8.32

1901105377 SUBHAM NAYAK E B O O F F A A 8.48 6.42

1901105378 SUBHAM PATI C O E O E E O E 8.48 8.79

1901105379 SUPRIYA NANDA B E O O E B E A 9.05 8.42

1901105380 SWATISHREE BHUKTA A O O O O O O O 8.98 9.68

1901105381 TEJASWINI GOUDA E O O O A A O E 9.35 9.11

1901105382 ANKIT KUMAR MAJHI E O O O A E O E 9.52 9.26

1901105383 MILAN KUMAR SAHU E F O O C F O A 8.32 6.47

1901105384 SMITASHREE MAHAPATRA A B O O C F E E 8.6 7.11

1901105480 SUBHASHREE DAS E A O O C A O O 8.81 8.58

1901105584 SWETA CHOWBEY E E O O C F E A 8.53 7.47

1901105589 ANUPAM ALOK KAR B C O O D D A A 8.68 6.89

2021105066 ANKITA DAS ADHIKARI B A E O B C E E 7.74 7.74

2021105067 JOGITA PRIYADARSHINEE BHUTIA B E A O B B O A 7.89 7.89

2021105068 ARPITA BISWAL B D A O F F A A 5.47 5.47

ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING



2021105069 ASMITA KUMARI B B A O C F O A 6.63 6.63

2021105070 AWASMIN BISWAL B A E O B C A A 7.53 7.53

2021105071 BADRINARAYAN SARANGI F B B O B F E E 5.84 5.84

2021105072 DEBABALLAV RATH B B A O D C A E 7 7

2021105073 DEBASMITA DASH B E E O A A O O 8.58 8.58

2021105074 EKADASI NAIK B A A O B C E A 7.47 7.47

2021105075 KABIR KUMAR JENA B A A O C F A A 6.58 6.58

2021105076 LOPAMUDRA SARANGI B F A O F F E A 5.11 5.11

2021105077 MANJAY KUMAR SHARMA B A A O C B E E 7.58 7.58

2021105078 NIKITA SAHU A A O O C C E A 7.79 7.79

2021105079 PRATIKHYA SAHOO B C E O C F E A 6.53 6.53

2021105080 RAJNI XALXO C F A O C D A A 5.95 5.95

2021105081 RAMAKANTA MALLICK C A C O C B E A 7 7

2021105082 SABUJA KUMAR MAHARANA B E A O B O E E 8.37 8.37

2021105083 SAGAR SAHOO C F B O F F E A 4.79 4.79

2021105084 SATYAPRAKASH PADHIARY D E A O A A O E 8 8

2021105085 SATYAJEET PATTANAIK D A A O B B O E 7.53 7.53

2021105086 SHUVASISH RATH C B E O C F O E 6.74 6.74

2021105087 SITANSHU BHUSAN DAS B E A O B A E A 7.95 7.95

2021105088 SONALI PATTNAYAK F O A O E O O O 8.26 8.26

2021105089 SOUMYA SAI PADHY B E E O B A O E 8.32 8.32

2021105090 SURYA KANTA MOHANTY B A A O A A O O 8.26 8.26

2021105091 SUSHREE SUBHASMITA SAHU F E A O A A O E 7.53 7.53

2021105092 THABIRA RANA C O A O E E O O 8.74 8.74

GRADE Applied Mathematics Analog Electronic Circuits Signals and Systems Network Theory Analog Electronic Circuits Lab Network Theory Lab Constitution of India Organisational Behaviour SGPAObtainedPoint

O 1 21 11 12 33 16 71 26 9 <= SGPA <= 10

E 10 20 14 14 28 29 0 17 8 <= SGPA <= 9

A 10 14 14 15 10 26 0 25 7 <= SGPA <= 8

B 33 7 10 8 0 0 0 2 6 <= SGPA <= 7

C 10 2 13 7 0 0 0 1 5 <= SGPA <= 6

D 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 <= SGPA <= 5

S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 <= SGPA <= 4

M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 <= SGPA <= 3

APPEARED 71 71 71 71 71 71 0 71 1 <= SGPA <= 2

FAIL 4 6 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 <= SGPA <= 1

PASS 67 65 64 58 71 71 0 71

PASSPER 94 91 90 81 100 100 0 100


